## Saturday, **November 5, 2022**

Southwestern University Georgetown, TX (Virtual November 4-6, 2022)



In Person All Start - 8:00 AM not timed

## at SOUTHWESTERN

Start/Finish in front of the Howry Center on the Southwestern University campus Race day registration (\$35 - adults and children; \$30 - Southwestern University Students and Seniors (55+)) and race day packet pick-up begins at 6:30 AM in the Howry Center Pre-registration packet pick-up Friday, November 4, at Howry Center from 3 PM - 7 PM

ame:	Age (on race day):	Sex (please circle): M / F
ailing Address:		Apt. #:
ty:	State:	Zip Code:
ione:	T-shirt size (please circle): S M L XL (XXL (add \$2)) (Adult s	
nail:		
ease circle the event in which you desire	e to participate. Make checks p	payable to: Southwestern University
5K Run 5K Walk Campus Mosey – Sunday Nov 6 wit	th President (SU Students	ed entry form and \$30 fee before Oct. 2 to: and Seniors (55+) - \$25 fee)
Trombley Virtual 5K (T-shirt extra \$ <sup>7</sup>	Jameson 5K at	
dicate current student or alumnus on iversity (if applicable).	4301 Stillbrook	e Drive
student / alumnus / reunion yea	Allow three full Late entry three	e: October 29, 2022 days for delivery ough Nov. 5 online (\$35) and Seniors (55+) - \$30)
o awards / trophies will be available official untimed event. We will still have all that are in attendance and the Sile ailable all day on Saturday, November	e our door prizes nt Auction will be each):	irtual 5K Participant T-shirt (\$10
y decision of a race official relative to my ability to ited to: death, falls, contact with other participants such risks being known and appreciated by myself and anyone entitled to act on my behal ents and employees, and all groups of people or bilities of any kind arising out of my participation is	to safely complete the run. I assume all risks, the effects of the weather including heat an elf. Having read this waiver, knowing these fif, waive, indemnify, hold harmless and rele facilities connected with the Jameson 5K at in this event even though that liability may a	n medically able and properly trained. I agree to abide be a associated with running in this event including, but not not not not not traffic and the conditions of the road, an acts, and in consideration of my entry being accepted, ease Southwestern University and including its officers to Southwestern from all claims, including bodily injury, or its out of the negligence or carelessness on the part of y is required to inform you that the fair market value of
gnature:	Date:	
arent/Guardian (if under 18):		

For more information visit www.Jameson5K.org.

its fullest.

Race #:	